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Heating cable Self-limiting parallel 65 °C 15 W/m 821116-000

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Kabeltyp

Max. Haltetemperatur
Heizleistung
Abschirmung
Nennspannung

Hohe

Breite

Lange

Farbe

Anwendung

ET4604528
5414506002751
Pentair Thermal
821116-000

T2 Red Starterpaket

Heizband

65°C
15W/m

230V
6mm
8.7mm
300m

Heating cable Self-limiting parallel 65 °C 15 W/m 821116-000 online kaufen
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